Name:
Contact #:
Pick up Date and Time:

Item

Single Burger
Cheese Burger
Double Burger
Double Cheese
Triple Burger
Triple Cheese
Hot Dog
Cheese Dog
Small Fry
Family Fry

(Serves 4-5 People)
Onion Rings

Price Quantity

$6.40

1962

PETERS’

DRIVE-IN

The drive-in you can't drive by

ORDER FORM

Total

Special Requests/Shake Flavour

$7.30

$8.30

$9.20

$10.20

$11.10

$5.60

$6.50

$6.20

$12.50

$6.95




Poutine $9.95

Gravy $3.00
Small Shake $6.90
Large Shake $7.30
Fountain Pop (S or L) $3.25/$3.75
Bottled Water $3.75
Float $6.30
Sundae $7.30
Banana Split $9.95

Ice Cream Cones (SorlL)  $4.00/55.00

Pint of Ice Cream $7.75

Subtotal

Less: 10% if >$250
Total After Discount
GST 5%

Total

Please print and fill out this form for orders of 10 MEALS OR MORE
Fax your order to: (403) 230-7886 Calgary, (403) 356-5804 Red Deer or (587) 635-3043 Edmonton
Phone to verify it was received: (403) 277-2747 Calgary, (403) 356-5803 Red Deer (587) 635-2986 Edmonton



