

Name:	
Contact	#:

Pick up Date and Time:

## **ORDER FORM**

Item	Price	Quantity	Total	Special Requests/Shake Flavour
Single Burger	\$6.40			
Cheese Burger	\$7.30			
Double Burger	\$8.30			
Double Cheese	\$9.20			
Triple Burger	\$10.20			
Triple Cheese	\$11.10			
Hot Dog	\$5.60			
Cheese Dog	\$6.50			
Small Fry	\$6.20			
Family Fry	\$12.50			
(Serves 4-5 People) Onion Rings	\$6.95			

Poutine	\$9.95	 		
Gravy	\$3.00	 		
Small Shake	\$6.90	 		
Large Shake	\$7.30	 		
Fountain Pop (S or L)	\$3.25/\$3.75	 		
Bottled Water	\$3.75	 		
Float	\$6.30	 		
Sundae	\$7.30	 		
Banana Split	\$9.95	 		
Ice Cream Cones (S or L)	\$4.00/\$5.00	 		
Pint of Ice Cream	\$7.75	 		
Subtotal Less: 10% if >\$250 Total After Discount GST 5% Total				

Please print and fill out this form for orders of 10 MEALS OR MORE
Fax your order to: (403) 230-7886 Calgary, (403) 356-5804 Red Deer or (587) 635-3043 Edmonton
Phone to verify it was received: (403) 277-2747 Calgary, (403) 356-5803 Red Deer (587) 635-2986 Edmonton